

Hyland House School Fees Schedule – September 2023

Set out below are our school fees for September 2023/2024. Payment is required in advance at the beginning of each term. We require a 50% deposit of a term's fee when you come to register your child/children. The deposit is only refundable if a term's notice is given when your child is due to leave.

Pre-Nursery		
Nursery	£1,864.00 per term	£5,592.00 per year
Reception		
Year 1		
Year 2		
Year 3	£1731.00 per term	£5,193.00 per year
Year 4		
Year 5		
Year 6		

Swimming Fees

Year 2,3,4,5 & 6	£100.00 per term
	(£300.00 per year)

Swimming fees are payable at the beginning of each term.

<u>iPad Fees</u>

Year 2,3,4,5 & 6	£40.00 per term
	(£120.00 per year)

iPads remain in school.

Updated: May 2023